SANTEC OPTICAL COMPONENTS
MEMS Attenuator
MOVA-1 / 8
Variable Attenuator OVA Series
Santec’s MEMS (Micro Electro Mechanical Systems)
based attenuator uses tilting mirror technology. Our
MEMS technology is simple and unique MEMS mirror
structure* for high yield chip production and stable

*4 With shutter option.
*5 Broad-band option.
Ordering Code
MOVA-1 B C D E F GA
G :  Connector Type :
      00 : None  /  FC : FC  /  SC : SC  /  LC : LC  /  MU : MU
A :   Activation Type :  B : Bright type  /  D : Dark type
B :   Type :  BB : Broad band  /  NB : Narrow band  /  SW : 1x1 switch
D :  Shutter :  0 : None  /  1 : With shutter
F :  Fiber Length :  10 : 1.0 m
H :   Connector Polish :
        0 : None  /  S : SPC  /  A : APC (Angled PC)
MOVA-8
C :  Control Voltage :  V20 : 20V type
H
E :  Fiber Jacket :  02 : 0.25mm  /  09 : 0.9mm loose tube